
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA THIRUVANNAMALAI 
HOLIDAY LIST 2019-2020  :    General Holidays 

 

S.No. Holidays Date Day 

1. Pongal 15.01.2019 Tuesday 

2. Republic Day 26.01.2019 Saturday 

3. Mahavir Jayanthi 17.04.2019 Wednesday 

4. Good Friday 19.04.2019 Friday 

5. Buddha Purnima 18.05.2019 Saturday 

6. IDU’L FITR (Ramzan) 05.06.2019 Wednesday 

7. ID-UL-ZUHA (Bakrid) 12.08.2019 Monday 

.8. Independence Day 15.08.2019 Thursday 

9. Vinayaka Chaturthi 02.09.2019 Monday 

10. Muharam 10.09.2019 Tuesday 

11. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2019 Wednesday 

12. An Additional Day for 
Dussera (Maha Navami) 

07.10.2019 Monday 

13. Dussehra (Vijaya Dasami) 08.10.2019 Tuesday 

14. Diwali (Deepavali) 27.10.2019 Sunday 

15. MILAD-UN-NABI or ID-E-
MILAD (Birthday of Prophet 
Mohammad) 

 
10.11.2019 

 
Sunday 

16. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 12.11.2019 Tuesday 

17. Christmas 25.12.2019 Wednesday 

Restricted Holidays 

18. Makar Sankranti 14.01.2019 Monday 

19. Holi 21.03.2019 Thursday 

 

Vacation and Breaks 

 
S.No Contents From To Days 

01 Summer 
Vacation 

02/05/2019 (Thursday) 20/06/2019 
(Thursday) 

50 days 

02 Autumn Break 06/10/2019 (Sunday) 15/10/2019 
(Tuesday) 

10 days 

03 Winter Break 23/12/2019 (Monday) 01/01/2020 
(Wednesday) 

10 days 

 

 

                                                                                                                          Principal 


